!earthchoice®

Better. To Go.

Dual-Color Hinged
Lid Containers

We've added innovative Crisp2Go™ solutions to our top
of the line EarthChoice® Dual-Color Hinged Lid Container family.
Check out these new SKUSs for your crispy and crunchy menu items.




Dual-Color Hinged
Lid Containers

Premium performance

These containers are strong, stackable, and moisture
resistant so they can stand up to hearty and saucy foods.
The Zip Seal™ closure provides superior leak resistance
for deliver and takeout.

Upscale presentation

The black bases offer an elegant backdrop

for your colorful menu items, while the clear lids
provide easy order identification reducing mix ups
when packing to-go bags.

Keep food crispy

The SmartVent™ technology, allows steam to release,
keeping food hot and crispy. Our Crisp2Go™ SKUs
feature additional top and side vents that help to keep
food crisp and hot even while stacked in a bags.
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Dual-Color Hinged
Lid Containers

High heat performance

These containers are ideal for merchandising in hot
case displays and to-go staging under heat lamps.
Also, suitable for reheating in a microwave and top rack

residential dishwasher safe.

Enhanced eating experience

The hinged lid features a perforated tear,

allowing the lid to be removed from the base for an
improved consumer experience. The lid is resealable
as a two-piece container for storage.

What temperature range is recommended?

Polypropylene (PP)

Room Heated
temperature display
L o
I

range |

0°F/-18°C 212°F/100°C
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earthchoice.

Better. To Go.

Product Line

Sysco SUPC

7257418

7257358

7198273

7140412

7140319

7140323

7140321

7136133

7136135

7136143

7136869

7136871

7140316

Product number

DC6610BOXV

DC961000BOXV

DC1091WDBOOO

DC6610BO00O

DC757100B0O00O

DC961000B0O00O

DC962200B0O0O

DC858100BO00O

DC858310BO00O

DC858330B0O00O

DC109100B000

DC109310B0O00O

DC109330B0O00O

Brand

EarthChoice
Crisp2Go

EarthChoice
Crisp2Go

EarthChoice
Crisp2Go

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

EarthChoice

Description
6 x 6" Single compartment, T-compartment
lid, with extra venting

9 x 6" Single compartment, 1-compartment
lid, with extra venting

10.5 x 9.5" Extra vented 1-compartment
base, 1-compartment lid hinged container

6 x 6” Vented 1-compartment base,
T-compartment lid hinged contanier

7.5 x 7.5” Vented 1-compartment base,
T-compartment lid hinged container

9 x 6” 1-compartment base,
T-compartment lid hinged container

9 x 6” 2-compartment base,
2-compartment lid hinged container

8.5 x 8.5” Vented 1-compartment base,
1-compartment lid hinged container

8.5 x 8.5” 3-compartment base,
T-compartment lid hinged container

8.5 x 8.5” Vented 3-compartment base,
3-compartment lid hinged container

10.5 x 9.5" Vented T-compartment base,
T-compartment lid hinged container

10.5 x 9.5” Vented 3-compartment base,
1-compartment lid hinged container

10.5 x 9.5” Vented 3-compartment base,
3-compartment lid hinged container

Scan to watch and learn more about
EarthChoice Crisp2Go™

Learn about how the EarthChoice Crisp2Go™ technology works
to keep hot foods crispy and delicious from store to door.

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products.
They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However,
because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific
conditions of use must be done by you.

©2023 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PAC-SYS-0419-0923

Dimensions
(in.)

6.3x6.2x3.2

9x6.3x3.3

10.5x9.5x 31

6Xx6x31

75x75x%x31

9x6x31

9x6x31

85x85x31

85x85x31

85x85x31

10.5x9.5x 31

10.5x9.5x 31

10.5x95x 31

Capacity
(0z)

16

34

61

28

34

20/12

38

21/6/6

21/6/6

61

34/10/10

34/10/10

Material Color
PP Ginck base
PP ek base
PP Ginck bate
PP Ginck base
PP ek base
P Clack bate
P icbate
P Glack base
P Glack base
P Clack bote
P icbate
P Glack base
P Glack base

pactivE
evergreen

Case
pack

225

140

144

320

150

140

140

150

150

150

132

132

132

pactivevergreen.com | 4



