

# **Dual-Color Hinged Lid Containers**

We've added innovative Crisp2Go<sup>™</sup> solutions to our top of the line EarthChoice<sup>®</sup> Dual-Color Hinged Lid Container family. Check out these new SKUs for your crispy and crunchy menu items.



# Dual-Color Hinged Lid Containers

### **Premium performance**

These containers are strong, stackable, and moisture resistant so they can stand up to hearty and saucy foods. The Zip Seal<sup>™</sup> closure provides superior leak resistance for deliver and takeout.





#### **Upscale presentation**

The black bases offer an elegant backdrop for your colorful menu items, while the clear lids provide easy order identification reducing mix ups when packing to-go bags.

### **Keep food crispy**

The SmartVent<sup>™</sup> technology, allows steam to release, keeping food hot and crispy. Our Crisp2Go<sup>™</sup> SKUs feature additional top and side vents that help to keep food crisp and hot even while stacked in a bags.



# Dual-Color Hinged Lid Containers

#### **High heat performance**

These containers are ideal for merchandising in hot case displays and to-go staging under heat lamps. Also, suitable for reheating in a microwave and top rack residential dishwasher safe.





## **Enhanced eating experience**

The hinged lid features a perforated tear, allowing the lid to be removed from the base for an improved consumer experience. The lid is resealable as a two-piece container for storage.

#### What temperature range is recommended?

	Polypropylene (PP)									
	Freezer	Fridge	Room temperature	Heated display	Microwave	Oven				
Product temperature range										
0°F/	/-18°C				212°F/	′100°C				





#### **Product Line**

Sysco SUPC	Product number	Brand	Description	Dimensions (in.)	Capacity (oz.)	Material	Color	Case pack
7257418	DC6610B0XV	EarthChoice Crisp2Go	$6 \times 6^{\prime\prime}$ Single compartment, 1-compartment lid, with extra venting	6.3 x 6.2 x 3.2	16	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	225
7257358	DC961000B0XV	EarthChoice Crisp2Go	$9 \times 6^{\prime\prime}$ Single compartment, 1-compartment lid, with extra venting	9 x 6.3 x 3.3	34	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	140
7198273	DC1091WDB000	EarthChoice Crisp2Go	10.5 x 9.5" Extra vented 1-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged container	10.5 x 9.5 x 3.1	61	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	144
7140412	DC6610B000	EarthChoice	6 x 6" Vented 1-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged contanier	6 x 6 x 3.1	16	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	320
7140319	DC757100B000	EarthChoice	7.5 x 7.5" Vented 1-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged container	7.5 x 7.5 x 3.1	28	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	150
7140323	DC961000B000	EarthChoice	9 x 6" 1-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged container	9 x 6 x 3.1	34	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	140
7140321	DC962200B000	EarthChoice	9 x 6" 2-compartment base, 2-compartment lid hinged container	9 x 6 x 3.1	20/12	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	140
7136133	DC858100B000	EarthChoice	8.5 x 8.5" Vented 1-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged container	8.5 x 8.5 x 3.1	38	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	150
7136135	DC858310B000	EarthChoice	8.5 x 8.5" 3-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged container	8.5 x 8.5 x 3.1	21/6/6	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	150
7136143	DC858330B000	EarthChoice	8.5 x 8.5" Vented 3-compartment base, 3-compartment lid hinged container	8.5 x 8.5 x 3.1	21/6/6	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	150
7136869	DC109100B000	EarthChoice	10.5 x 9.5" Vented 1-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged container	10.5 x 9.5 x 3.1	61	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	132
7136871	DC109310B000	EarthChoice	10.5 x 9.5" Vented 3-compartment base, 1-compartment lid hinged container	10.5 x 9.5 x 3.1	34/10/10	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	132
7140316	DC109330B000	EarthChoice	10.5 x 9.5" Vented 3-compartment base, 3-compartment lid hinged container	10.5 x 9.5 x 3.1	34/10/10	PP	Clear lid/ Black base	132



#### Scan to watch and learn more about EarthChoice Crisp2Go™

Learn about how the EarthChoice Crisp2Go™ technology works to keep hot foods crispy and delicious from store to door.

MADE IN USA from globaly sourced materials



These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products. They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, because every food supplier's recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific conditions of use must be done by you.